
Product Specifications 

 | 

10” Lemon Raspberry Cheesecake 12 Slice 

FMI Code 22164 

Brand Fair Market 

Cook Level Fully Cooked 

Type Cheesecake 

Case Pack 2/6 lb 

Storage Frozen 

Pallet Configuration 6T x 13H—78 cs per pallet 

Net Case Weight 12 lbs 

Gross Case Weight 13.43 lbs 

Case/Unit UPC (GTIN) 785397800135/10785397014614 

Preparation Instructions 

Ingredients 

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy  
and Wheat Allergens  

WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS 
PROCESSED IN A PLANT 
THAT MANUFACTURES 

PRODUCTS WITH PEANUTS 
AND TREE NUTS. 

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers [Carob Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gums]), Cream (40% Milkfat 
Heavy Cream. Contains 0.5% of the following: Carrageenan, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 80), Sugar, Whole Eggs, Cake Base 
(Sugar, Wheat Flour, Palm Shortening, Whey [Milk], Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Canola Oil, Leavening Agents [Sodium Acid Pyrophos-
phate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Natural & Ar ficial Flavor, Xanthan Gum), Water, Raspberry Puree (Sugar, Red Raspberry Puree, Glucose 
Syrup, Water, Raspberry Puree Concentrate, Coloring Food [Concentrates of Carrot & Black Currant], Pec n [Gelling Agent], Citric Acid 
[Acidifier], Potassium Sorbate [Preserva ve], Carmine [Color], Natural Flavor), White Wafer (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Milk, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], and Salt), Ladyfingers (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Eggs 26%, Raising Agents [Sodium Carbonate Acid, Ammoni-
um Carbonate Acid], Glucose Syrup, Natural Flavoring, Salt), Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A Cultured Milk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, 
Enzymes), Corn Oil, Mascarpone Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Citric Acid), Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Raspberry Liquor (Neutral 
Alcohol, Purified Water, Natural Raspberry Flavor), Starch (Waxy Rice Starch), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lemon Juice Powder 
(Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Water, Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sodium Citrate), Lemon Peel, Sunflower Lecithin, Modified Food 
Starch, Gela n, Ar ficial Vanilla Flavor, Ar ficial Strawberry Red Color (Water, FD&C Red #40, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate 
[Preserva ve]), Stabilizers (Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum).  

Thaw and serve. 


